comprise of up to 66,00,000 Convertible Warrants of face value of Rs. 5/- each. The Company has received inclination from the
following promoters to subscribe to these Convertible Warrants:

Sl. No. Name of Allottee No. of Warrants

1 Dankuni Investment Limited 33,00,000

2 Navoday Consultants Limited 33,00,000

Total 66,00,000

Hereinafter the aforesaid persons shall be collectively and individually called as “proposed allottee/(s)”

Information as required under Regulation 73 of the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2009 is as under:

a) Objects of the Issue

To part finance the growth and modernization projects of the Company.

b) Intention of Promoters / Directors / Key Management Persons to subscribe to the Offer:

The entities of the Promoter Group intend to subscribe to the above mentioned preferential allotment of 66,00,000 Convertible
Warrants which would entitle them upon conversion to 66,00,000 Equity shares.

c) Shareholding Pattern before and after the issue:

Category of Shareholder Pre Issue Post Issue
(As on 10.08.2012)

 Total No. of Total Total No. of Total
Shares Shareholding Shares Shareholding

 as a % of total as a % of total
No. of Shares No. of Shares

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
 Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family 538320 0.84 538320 0.76
 Bodies Corporate

(a) Proposed Allottees of  Warrants
i. Dankuni Investment Limited – – 33,00,000 4.65
ii. Navoday Consultants Limited – – 33,00,000 4.65
(b)  Others 27004076 42.00 27004076 38.10
Sub Total 27542396 42.84 34142396 48.16

(2) Foreign 2393420 3.72 2393420 3.38
Total shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A) 29935816 46.56 36535816 51.54

(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions

Mutual Funds / UTI 13600 0.02 13600 0.02
Financial Institutions / Banks 591073 0.92 591073 0.83
Foreign Institutional Investors 6682382 10.40 6682382 9.43
Sub Total 7287055 11.34 7287055 10.28

(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate 5212145 8.11 5212145 7.35
Individuals
Individual shareholders holding nominal
share capital up to Rs 1 Lac 16671527 25.93 16671527 23.52
Individual shareholders holding nominal
share capital in excess of Rs 1 Lac 4290738 6.67 4290738 6.05
Any Others (Specify)
Non Resident Indians 545898 0.85 545898 0.77
Clearing Members – – – –
Trusts 20882 0.03 20882 0.03
Foreign Companies 326350 0.51 326350 0.46
Sub Total 27067540 42.10 27067540 38.18
Total Public shareholding (B) 34354595 53.44 34354595 48.46
Total (A)+(B) 64290411 100.00 70890411 100.00

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which
Depository Receipts have been issued – – – –
Total (A)+(B)+(C) 64290411 100.00 70890411 100.00

ANNEXURE TO NOTICE - (Contd.)

14

ISPAT BALASORE ALLOYS LIMITED

d) Proposed time within which allotment shall be completed

The Allotment of Convertible Warrants is proposed to be completed within a period of 15 days from 26th September, 2012
being the date of Annual General Meeting, provided that where the allotment is pending on account of pendency of any
approval from any regulatory authority or the Central Government, then the allotment shall be completed by the Company
within a period of 15 days from the date on which the Company receives all approvals from the concerned authorities.